No Description Amount

1 Parts S$ 5,203.00
2 Labour S$ 1,190.00
3 Miscellaneous Items S$ 0.00
4 Merimen e-Claims Processing Fee S$ 11.00

S$ 6,404.00
Less Excess S$ 1,500.00

S$ 4,904.00
GST 7.00% S$ 343.28

Total S$ 5,247.28

Payable Amount (100.00%) S$ 5,247.28

Singapore Dollar FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND FORTY SEVEN AND CENTS TWENTY EIGHT 

GST Reg. No: 199906067G

Note: Please issue payment under: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd 
    Please transfer to: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd 
    UOB Current Account 
    451-307-638-4

(This is a computer generated invoice, no signature is required)